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EARNINGS AMD EXPENSES OF FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS, OCTOBER 1957 

Federal 

Reserve 

Bank 

Month of 
R E S E A R C H L I B R A f i & t ^ 

October 1937 

j Industr ia l 
Discounts' l o a n 8 

an<^ and commit-
advances ments 

U. S. Govt, 
s ecur i t i e s 

1 / 

Other 
sources 

g / 

Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 

Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St . Louis 

Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

TOTAL: 
October 1957 
September 1957 
October 1956 
Jan-Oct 1957 
iTan-Oct 1956 

$46,864 
523,082 
129,652 
248,061 

75,427 
191,071 
625,129 

51,103 

99,200 
191,768 
85,145 

127,557 

$1,249 

936 
66 

30 

115 
373 

$3,769,605 
17,559,879 
4,034,085 
6,070,373 

4,415,565 
3,579,625 

12,062,999 
2,857,992 

1,491,367 
2,967,045 
2,708,303 
7,868,998 

$1,306 
55,698 

618 
971 

143 
1,986 
3,793 
1,064 

646 
1,601 
1,627 

39 

Total 

Current 
expenses 

2,394,059 
2,917,346 
1,833,246 

22,629,252 
19,325,311 

2,769 
2,962 
4,456 

35,066 
42,620 

69,385,836 
65,630,327 
51,997,805 

596,088,936 
463,050,482 

69,492 
79,191 
59,091 

875,932 
517,040 

$3,819,024 
18,138,659 

4,165,291 
6,319,471 

4,491,135 
3,772,682 

12,691,951 
2,910,159 

1,591,328 
3,160,787 
2,795,075 
7,996,594 

71,852,156 
68,629,826 
53,894,598 

619,629,186 
482,935 >53 

$819,376 
2,381,532 

633,463 
1,030,477 

815,751 
711.126 

1,636,166 
654,026 

371,470 
657,757 
557,189 

1,211,728 

l l ,48o,c6l 
11,078,454 
10 ,542 ,000 

108,918,518 
98,980,028 

Current 
net 

earnings 

$2,999,648 
15,757,127 
3,531,828 
5,288,994 

3,675,384 
3,061,556 

11,055,785 
2,256,133 

1,219,858 
2,503,030 
2,237,886 
6,784,866 

60,372,095 
57,551,372 
43,352,598 

510,710,668 
383,955,425 

January-October 1957 

Current 
net 

earnings 

Prof i t Interest Unallocated 
and Accrued on F. R. net 
los s dividends Botes s ince earnings 

account January 1 3/ 

$26,064,194 $-442,145 $855,342 $19,667,239 
135,069,741 -2,044,049 4,822,185 101,613,324 

30,852 ,478 - 5 9 7 , 2 0 8 1,050,953 23,199,860 
43,978,039 -740,862 1,595,328 32,861,194 

30,454,585 -446,702 761,502 23,082,810 
25,190,414 -4l6,6l6 801,633 18,892,287 
92,810,324 -1,095,513 2,268,949 70,756,202 
19,131,858 -450,643 566,721 14,323,658 

10,102,161 -200,700 364,419 7,518,246 
21,605,481 -394,495 670,540 16,294,583 
18,959,768 -346,531 928,993 13,986,404 
56.491,625 -664,797 1.970.354 42,541,665 

510,710,668 -7,840,261 16,656,919 384,737,472 
383,955 ̂ 25 330,089 15.681,242 290,539,165 

y 
2/ 

3/ 

New'York, October 1957, $277,097; September 1957, $71,947; 

$5,099,468 
26,590,183 
6,004,457 
8,780,655 

6,163,571 
5,079,878 

18,689,660 
3,790,836 

2,018,796 
4,245,863 
3,697,840 

11.314,809 

101,476,016 
78.065,107 

Includes earnings on U. S. Government s ecur i t i e s not in System Open Market Account: 
***•' • » . < * « — - 0 = ^ 

January-October 1956, $355,012. „ , B O A R D OF GOVERNORS 
Includes amounts f o r current month applicable to i n t e r e s t on Federal Reserve notes . QF THE pgDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 

DIVISION OF BANK OPERATIONS 
November 22 , 1957 
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